1
Product Guide
2016
Experts in Installation Solutions
for Marine Electronics
30 Years: 1986 - 2016
2
Product Finder App

- Engineered to withstand high
shock loads of up to 3g
How to order
Step 1: Select ROKK ‘body’. Choice of 4 options:
Step 2: Choose compatible ‘top plate’ for your marine electronics:
Adjustable Deck Mount
With 360 degree of
rotation, this ‘Set &
Forget’ system ensures
zero loss of clamping
force over time with
minimal user effort.
Part no. RL-ADM
Rail Mount
Install instruments
directly onto pushpit
or pedestal rails.
Fits rails from 25.4mm
to 33.7mm (1” to 1 ¼”)
diameter.
Part no. RL-RM
Adjustable Mount
for Railblaza
All the functionality of the
Adjustable Deck Mount
with a Railblaza Starport
Compatible Base.
Fit and remove your
marine electronics
with ease.
Part no. RL-ARB
Adjustable Rail Mount
Fit the Adjustable Rail
Mount to rails from
24.4mm to 33.7mm
(1 – 1 ¼”) diameter.
Part no. RL-ARM
For additional compatibility please see the ROKK Mini Product Table on Page 13. New Mounting Options for GoPro, Raymarine Dragonfly and more!
Humminbird Garmin Raymarine Lowrance B&G Lifedge AMPS
Part No. 300 - 700
Series
800
Series
900
Series
GPS Map 700, EchoMap
70 Series, EchoMap 9
Series, GPSMap
7407/7607
EchoMap
4 Series,
EchoMap 5
Series
Dragonfly,
Dragonfly 7
E7, E7D A6/A7 Elite 4 HDS-5 (Gen, 1,2
& 3), HDS-7
(Gen 1 & 2)
Elite 5,
Mark 5
Elite 7 HDS-9
(Gen 3)
Zeus2 7,
Zeus T8
Surface
Mount Kit
Universal
RL-501 X
RL-502 X X
RL-503 X X
RL-504 X X X X X X X
RL-505 X X
RL-506 X